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Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

02-04-2026
10:02:21
07-04-2026
19:13:18
09-04-2026
09:51:49
09-04-2026
09:51:49
10-04-2026
02:34.56
10-04-2026
03:33:18
10-04-2026
10:04:18
10-04-2026
10:04:18
16-04-2026
09:48:00
16-04-2026
09:48:00
16-04-2026
09:48:00

16-04-2026
11:03:22

17-04-2026
09:41:46
17-04-2026
09:41:46
20-04-2026
10:18:06

22-04-2026
13:21:16

23-04-2026
10:11:58
23-04-2026
14:08:29
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17:56:42
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29-04-2026
10:43:33
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11:33:15

29-04-2026
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937072
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90180
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9253
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Total Cr. = 5,278,995.70
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BCD14

BCD14
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BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD02

BCD14

CWTRC

CBCA

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

DD

BCD14

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Currency

Branch Name

THB
Active
BUMNET NARONG BR.

Available Balance 2,755,431.24

Description

GFMIS/nsufyfna/ 108682

SBK:34 SBR:656 ICAS
INCL R1

GFMIS/nsinfniinar/ 108682
GFMIS/nsiniyinae/ 108682
afadmsmnsy/nsudgFnmaitesusi
afaRnsmaia/nsuiananaiesusie
GFMIS/nsuinsnae/ 108682
GFMIS/hsuiaiinar/ 108682
GFMIS/nsuigEnars/ 108682
GFMIS/nsunininad/ 108682

GFMIS/nsuiginarn/ 108682

Office Chaiyap/nsu
assmmiins/200307

GFMIS/nsmigsnn/ 108682
GFMIS/nsutyBnare/ 108682

GFMIS/nsunfainans/ 108682

Chaiyaphum Pro/éisasgrsianta

Jugiif2
GFMIS/nsnfysinans/ 108682

3180666331

SBK:34 SBR:656 ICAS
INCL R1

GFMIS/asunig@nar/ 108682

g a P
n3 uwmwm/nwwomm

s15umna/2000

CHAIYAPHUM PRO/dun3ums

<
Unaseatesdu

PBP sweep
payment: 445706

niuamsilnasey/nsudaeiunislnases

Woad

Total Dr. =-8,857,596.51

Cheque

No. Init Br

Amount Balance
12,000.00 5,672,107.29 108682
10154042 4,838,807.29' 833,300.00 0700

56,470.00 889,770.00 108682

251,136.00 1,140,906.00 108682

512,100.00 1,653,006.00 108682

154,600.00 1,807,606.00 108682

560,535.00 2,368,141.00 108682
1,602,600.00 3,970,741.00 108682

29,001.42 3,999,742 42 108682
60,500.00 4,060,242.42 108682

18,360.00 4,078,602.42 108682
426.80 4,079,029.22 108682

11,160.00 4,090,189.22 108682
16,200.00 4,106,389.22 108682

32,400.00 4,138,789.22 108682
400.00 4,139,189.22 108682

6,037.23 4,145,226.45 108682

10154043 -958,452.73 3,186,773.72 0318

" 126,437.23 0700

10154044 3 160,336.49

7,450.00 133,887.23 108682

19,913.34 153,800.57 108682

7,905.37 161,705.94 108682

200.12 161,906.06 0000

1,919,600.42 2,081,506.48 108682
dnungnaag

oy
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sUIMSNsVINe

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.  318-0-66633-1 Currency THB
Account Name  essdmsimsdmmuatuli Account Status Active
Alias Name sarmaimstmdwathuls o.4ug8 Branch Name BUMNET NARONG BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Teller  Transaction . Cheque : Init
Date Id Code Description No. Amount Tax Balance Br
A o020 670788 SDTRC 10154043/3186010640 958,452.73 958,452.73 0318
27-04-2026 _ BanRai Chaiyap- -
02:27:55 93999  BPSWT 1000009395064 778,294.47 180,158.26 0318
27-04-2026 BanRai Chaiyap- -
08:04:27 93299  BPSWT 1000009460592 126,800.00 5335826 0318
28-04-2026 BanRai Chaiyap- :
02:16:00 93909  BPSWT 1000009395114 25,358.26 28,000.00 0318
30-04-2026 BanRai Chaiyap- B
02:16:07 93999 BPSWT 1000009395197 28,000.00 0.00 0318
Total Cr. = 958,452.73 Total Dr. =-9568,452.73

funndod
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suIMsSNsvlne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.  318-0-79031-8 Currency THB
Account Name eun.ahuli nespuitaunth Account Status ~ Active

Alias Name sun.wld neayurian'hith Branch Name BUMNET NARONG BR.
Ledger Balance 38,000.00 Available Balance 38,000.00

Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br

Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00

duunofiog
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sumMsnsvine

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 318-0-79029-6 Currency THB

Account Name eun.dhnli nsquriniivih Account Status ~ Active

Alias Name sun.hwls nsaqurtannvvh Branch Name BUMNET NARONG BR.
Ledger Balance 248,000.00 Available Balance 248,000.00

Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br

Total Cr. =0.00 Total Dr. =0.00

duunndog
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SUIMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.  318-6-01473-5 Currency THB

Account Name  sun.ifwli noaquinnnia Account Status Active

Alias Name oun. 3 noaptannias Branch Name BUMNET NARONG BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00

dungnding
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.  318-6-01471-9 Currency THB
Account Name  sun.w'li neaurimnnviih Account Status Active

Alias Name oun.hwld noaqurinnthh Branch Name BUMNET NARONG BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Date Teller!d Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00

guunonise
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